
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 132330                     1942673

 104 N KOREA                                   4863                      274612

 105 CHINA                                    82913                      641434

 106 TAIWAN                                 1931052                    23267294

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        7162

 108 HG KONG                                 555457                     6934084

 110 VIETNAM                                  51479                      274234

 111 THAILND                                  18153                      232063

 112 SNGAPOR                                 113728                     1495308

 113 MALYSIA                                  55055                      283447

 117 PHILPIN                                   5436                      202549

 118 INDNSIA                                  16776                      158723

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1557

 123 INDIA                                      343                        1768

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1375

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                        1217

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1461

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       18350

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       63377

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       24290

 140 QATAR                                        -                       15981

 141 OMAN                                      6468                       98915

 143 ISRAEL                                     873                       15475

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         465

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1595

 147 U ARB E                                 155374                     1506430

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4055

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       10333

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       11053

 205 U KING                                   30097                      301425

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        2315

 207 NETHLDS                                  16347                      110940

 208 BELGIUM                                  13530                       41253

 210 FRANCE                                    6451                      102056

 213 GERMANY                                  14122                      137994

 215 SWITZLD                                   6200                       23261

 217 PORTUGL                                    699                        4038

 218 SPAIN                                     3641                       29356

 220 ITALY                                     6349                       79974

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1041

 223 POLAND                                       -                       10356

 224 RUSSIAN                                  35274                      513687

 225 AUSTRIA                                  38303                      193472

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         900

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1080

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         235

 234 TURKEY                                     628                         628

 236 LATVIA                                    4748                      240816

 241 CROATIA                                    468                        1599

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                         475

 302 CANADA                                   18100                      265898

 304 USA                                     385825                     5290192

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2222

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        8983

 407 PERU                                      1727                        1727

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         244

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1761

 410 BRAZIL                                    1609                       40996

 413 ARGENT                                    3206                        8278

 523 CANARY                                    1450                        2874

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        4383

 601 AUSTRAL                                  31307                      385896

 606 NEWZELD                                   9012                       63143

 611 VANUATU                                      -                         625

 612 FIJI                                       459                         459

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         202

 619 F POLYN                                      -                        1091

 620 GUAM                                     14351                      140760

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        1125

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        3266

 627 MARIANA                                   1794                       40512

 628 PALAU                                     4791                       24042

                                                                

101                                                             
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101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           225          65434         4649         877777

 104 N KOREA        KL             6           4658          144          41122

 105 CHINA          KL           248          65912         3230         614018

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1745         449715        18064        3690222

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            7           7162

 108 HG KONG        KL           484         273274         5671        2319479

 110 VIETNAM        KL            13           7276           50          29513

 111 THAILND        KL            44          18153          811         232063

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           219          85214         1532         617556

 113 MALYSIA        KL            66          55055          355         283447

 117 PHILPIN        KL            12           4364          212          86163

 118 INDNSIA        KL            43          16776          331         153017

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            3           1557

 123 INDIA          KL             1            343            3           1768

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1375

 126 MALDIVE        KL             -              -            0           1217

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            3           1461

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           26          10249

 137 SU ARAB        KL             -              -          174          62284

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           45          14013

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           35          14281

 141 OMAN           KL            16           6468          262          98915

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           55          14602

 144 JORDAN         KL             -              -            0            465

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            4           1595

 147 U ARB E        KL           547         152778         5288        1468603

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            2           4055

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           11          10333

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           27          11053

 205 U KING         KL            55          29553          631         300676

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -           16           2315

 207 NETHLDS        KL            38          16347          283         110940

 208 BELGIUM        KL             8           4138           52          21644

 210 FRANCE         KL            11           3392          169          84905

 213 GERMANY        KL            33          13141          371         137013

 215 SWITZLD        KL             9           5742           42          21423

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            699            1           4038

 218 SPAIN          KL             4           3641          116          29356

 220 ITALY          KL            23           6349          266          75774

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            1           1041

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10          10356

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            48           6077          916         148013

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             9          38303           53         193472

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            0            900

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            2           1080

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            1            235

 234 TURKEY         KL             0            628            0            628

 236 LATVIA         KL            10           4748          302         240816

 241 CROATIA        KL             4            468           13           1599

 242 SLOVENI        KL             -              -            0            475

 302 CANADA         KL            56          18100          862         264614

 304 USA            KL           944         382203        13531        4664546

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            2           2222

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           22           5993

 407 PERU           KL             0            281            0            281

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             -              -            0            244

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            9           1761

 410 BRAZIL         KL             3           1609           93          40996

 413 ARGENT         KL            19           3206           52           8278

 523 CANARY         KL             0            468            0            468

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            5           1767

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           163          31307         2027         373947

 606 NEWZELD        KL            40           9012          239          63143

 612 FIJI           KL             1            459            1            459

 618 NEWCALD        KL             -              -            2            202

 619 F POLYN        KL             -              -            0           1091

 620 GUAM           KL            43          11660          386         120283

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           21           3266

 627 MARIANA        KL             4           1794          130          40512

 628 PALAU          KL            36           4791          192          24042

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         71032          66896       924832        1064896

 104 N KOREA        KG            21            205        56575         233490
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 105 CHINA          KG          3664          17001        14729          27416

 106 TAIWAN         KG       1209019        1481337     15532183       19577072

 108 HG KONG        KG         81651         282183      1485769        4614605

 110 VIETNAM        KG         41070          44203       256310         244721

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         23549          28514       706514         877752

 117 PHILPIN        KG            86           1072        50391         116386

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1823           5706

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         6525           8101

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -          887           1093

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         8265          10277

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1323           1700

 143 ISRAEL         KG           128            873          128            873

 147 U ARB E        KG          2018           2596        30978          37827

 205 U KING         KG            40            544           50            749

 208 BELGIUM        KG          7820           9392        15640          19609

 210 FRANCE         KG        138000           3059       828000          17151

 213 GERMANY        KG           200            981          200            981

 215 SWITZLD        KG           194            458          322           1838

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          720           4200

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        272878          29197      5581368         365674

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          165           1284

 304 USA            KG          2152           3622       452659         625646

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          848           2990

 407 PERU           KG           330           1446          330           1446

 523 CANARY         KG           280            982          541           2406

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          758           2616

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         9682          11949

 611 VANUATU        KG             -              -          150            625

 620 GUAM           KG          2221           2691        15948          20477

 625 MARSHAL        KG             -              -          278           1125

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            50          40266          468         389822

 110 VIETNAM        MT            11           8538          107          88545

 210 FRANCE         MT           138           3059          828          17151

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           262          15540         5555         324662

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


